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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/10/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Bowling Green Bowling Green High School
Mon 08/13/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Perrysburg Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Sat 08/18/2018 9:00 am FHS GT @ Norwalk Tennis Invite Norwalk High School
Mon 08/20/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Anthony Wayne Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Tue 08/21/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Celina Celina High School
Thu 08/23/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Toledo St. Ursula Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Tue 08/28/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Fremont Ross Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Wed 08/29/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Lima Shawnee Lima Shawnee High School
Thu 08/30/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Toledo Notre Dame Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Sat 09/01/2018 9:00 am FHS GT @ Norwalk Tennis Invite Norwalk High School
Tue 09/04/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Sat 09/08/2018 9:00 am FHS GT @ Willard Doubles Invite WILLARD HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 09/10/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Maumee Maumee High School
Tue 09/11/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Toledo Whitmer Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Wed 09/12/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Springfield Springfield High School
Thu 09/13/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Mon 09/17/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Sylvania Northview Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Tue 09/18/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Lima Sr. Lima Senior High School
Wed 09/19/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Wapakoneta Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Fri 09/21/2018 10:00 am FHS GT @ TRAC Championship Semis TBD
Sat 09/22/2018 10:00 am FHS GT @ TRAC Championship Finals TBD
Mon 09/24/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Notre Dame Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Thu 09/27/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Lima Central Catholic Lima Central Catholic High School
Tue 10/02/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT @ Napoleon Napoleon High School
Wed 10/03/2018 4:00 pm FHS GT @ Ottawa Glandorf Ottawa-Glandorf High School
Mon 10/08/2018 4:30 pm FHS GT w/ Wapakoneta Findlay High School Tennis Courts
Mon 10/29/2018 7:00 pm FHS - Girls Tennis End of the Year

Banquet
Findlay High School Cafeteria


